BTX-Connect
Miniature Diaphragm Pump
BTX-Connect Miniature Diaphragm Pump
Up to 11 LPM Free Flow
Parker’s BTX-Connect pump product line combines best-in-class diaphragm
pump design, innovative “connected” brushless motor technology, ultra-low
vibration, and advanced manufacturing techniques to bring a next generation
solution to next generation device needs. The BTX-Connect pump is designed

16
BTX-Connect  Miniature Diaphragm Pump
Ordering Information
B 1 C -      090 P 12 A N -             00
Model Pump Heads Motor Type Pump Offset Diaphragm Configuration Voltage Material Tubing Special
B - BTX 1 - Single
Head C - Compact 050 - 0.050”
Offset
F - Universal Pressure &
Vacuum
12 - 12
Vdc
A - 80D AEPDM
Diaphragm & low
noise Valves
N - None
00 - Factory set speed
HRN-2-NN20
(Included)
2 - Dual Head S - Slotless 070 - 0.070”
Offset P - Pressure Only 24 - 24
Vdc
B - 80D AEPDM
Diaphragm & 80D
Valves
P - Parallel (dual
head only)
01- Digital UART speed control
HRN-6-UT20
(Included)
H - High
Performance
Slotless
090 - 0.090”
Offset V - Vacuum Only S - Series (dual
head only)
02 - Analog 0-5 Vdc
HRN-4-AT20
(Included)
A - Universal Pressure &
Vacuum
(High Compression Chamber)
03 - PWM speed control
HRN-4-PT20
(included)
R - Pressure Only
(High Compression Chamber)
Y - Vacuum Only
(High Compression Chamber)
Configuration Voltage Motor